Hepolite (Rapid Play)

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults
Ward, Peter D 494 lkley C 6 6 100% 10(
Procter, Colin S 485 South Bradford A 2 2 100% 10(
Parsons, Matthew 2200 Bradford Wanderers 2 2 100% 10(
Shapland, David 2200 Bradford Wanderers 2 2 100% 10(
Taylor, C Barry 2200 lkley C 4 4 100% 10(
Wright, Chris 1395 lkley A 4 4 100% 10(
Jones, Rupert W 504 lIkley A 2 2 100% 10(
Lewyk, Ihor 486 Bradford 165 7% 8 93.75% 93.
Winter, Kevin 1288 Bradford Wanderers 3 4 87.5% 87.
Solomons, Paul 412 South Bradford B 5 6 83.33% 83.
Drury, Phil 766 Central Darkhorses 6v2 8 81.25% 81.
Batonyi, Gabor 1049 Ikley B 4 5 80% 80¢
Rabbi, Fazal 1339 J.C. H. Legion v 10 75% 75¢
Walker, Mike A 692 Undercliffe A 7% 10 75% 75
Crawford, Lee 883 lIkley A 4% 6 75% 759
Kubisa, Jamie 735 Bingley Bees A 6 8 75% 75¢
Hall, Graeme 1171 lIkley C 3 4 75% 75¢
O Connell, Alex 1143 Shipley A 3 4 75% 75¢
Bak, Andrew 295 Bradford Wanderers 5% 8 68.75% 68.
Tait, Bill 714 lIkley C 5% 8 68.75% 68.
Burton, Nick 717 llkley B 5% 8 68.75% 68.
Simpson, Ludi 826 Bradford Spitfires 6 66.67% 66.
Bramson, Mike 278 Undercliffe A 6 66.67% 66.
Scurfield, Sam 855 South Bradford A 6 66.67% 66.
Leggatt, Alex 1385 Shipley B 6 66.67% 66.
Bak, Christopher 281 Bradford 165 6v2 10 65% 65¢
Rooney, Peter D 614 College 6v2 10 65% 65¢
Watson, Phil R 683 South Bradford A 5 8 62.5% 62.
Edwards, Chris S 626 Central Laners 5 8 62.5% 62.
Shaw, Peter 286 Bradford 165 5 8 62.5% 62.
Kadzionis, Paul 1064 Undercliffe C 2% 4 62.5% 62.
Somerset, William P 1076 Undercliffe A 2% 4 62.5% 62.
Browne, Robin F 879 Ikley B 3 5 60% 60¢
Barlow, David 692 South Bradford A 4 7 57.14% 57.
Holliday, John K 536 Bradford Wanderers 4 8 50% 50¢
Smith, Matthew 995 Bingley Bees A 2 4 50% 50¢
Lightowler, Anthony J 1389 J. C. H. Legion 4 8 50% 50¢
Szasz, AnnaK 1800 lIkley B 1 2 50% 50¢
Walker, Andrew 664 Undercliffe C 3 6 50% 50¢
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Khan, Karim
McGinty, Mark
Crowther, Mark D
Dannenberg, G James
Palframan, Dennis
Barry, Colm
Killoran, Gerard P
Thompson, Barry
Adam, David W
Milnes, John DH
Musa, Telsam
Marsh, Keith
Gonzalez, Angel
Copland, David
Rogerson, Mark W
Shaw, Phillip
Ludlam, Derek
Waite, Nicholas
Link, John

Burton, Stehen
Jones, Simon
Redondo, Abel T
Parr, John E

Jones, Will
Seppings, John L
Toothill, Julian
Johnson, Les
Brack, Keith
Arthur, Adrian
Sykes, Dave
Fenton, Robert
Abel, Timon
Harrington, Steve
Briggs, Geoff
McConaghy, Chris
Lilburn-Quick, Will
Budahazi, Paul

Y oung, Dave
Bowers, Nick
Martin, Brendan

Rieser, Werner

811
452
593
174
676
204
160
1800
1800
448
407
830
523
491
120
39
870
431
32
667
1093
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South Bradford B
South Bradford B
College

Shipley A

Shipley B

lkley A

lkley A
Undercliffe C
lkley B

College

Bradford University
J. C. H. Legion
Central Laners
Bingley Bees A
lkley A

Bradford Spitfires
Undercliffe C
Bingley Bees A
lkley C

Central Darkhorses
Bradford Spitfires
Bradford University
Shipley A

Bradford University
lIkley B

Bingley BeesB
Central Laners
South Bradford B
J.C. H. Legion
Shipley B

Bingley BeesB
Bradford University
Central Darkhorses
Shipley A

Bingley BeesB
Bradford Spitfires
Undercliffe C
Undercliffe A
Bingley BeesB
Bingley Bees A
Bradford Wanderers
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
45%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
41.67%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
18.75%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
10%
6.25%
0%

0%

50¢
50¢
50¢
50
50
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
456
45

43.
43.
41.
37.
37.
37.
35
35
33.
33.
31.
25¢
25¢
250
250
250
25¢
25¢
256
256
20
18.
16.
16.
12.
10¢

0%
0%



Greenwood, Paul
Pascal, Henri
Hopker, Simon
Mullan, Nick

-298
-298
-246
-249

Hepolite (Rapid Play)

Shipley B 0 2 0%
Bradford Spitfires 0 2 0%
Shipley A 0 2 0%
South Bradford B 0 2 0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Page 3/3



